Women

Event

3X5K

All Female

3 X 5K

All Female

3X5K

All Female

3X5K

All Female

3 X5K

All Female

3X5K

All Female

Place

United States Masters Swimming National Championship
Relay Results - Final

CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: 5K ePostal

EVENT DATE(S): May 15, 2016 - September 15, 2016
SANCTION NUMBER: 436-S003

SANCTIONING LMSC: South Texas LMSC
SPONSORING ORG: South Texas LMSC and WHAC
EVENT DIRECTOR: Ed Coates

Address: 7004 Fireoak Dr., Austin, TX 78759

Phone: 512 762-4164
E-mail: epostal16@coatesatx.net

Club Sex I\Il:::e Last Name M
Swim Fort Lauderdale Female Ara Bergillos
Female Kelly Chmura
Female Christina Horton
Illinois Masters Female Marcia Cleveland E
Female Madeline Bruce J
Female Heidi Kafka
Swim Fort Lauderdale Female Amanda Singleton L
Female Marie Hanft F
Female Kathleen Stutz J
Swim Fort Lauderdale Female Ellary Wray H
Female Lauren Letsche
Female Silver Deutch J
Oregon Masters Female Amanda Callahan
Female Gillian Salton G
Female Susan White J
Oregon Masters Female Bonnie  Edwards B
Female Karen Matson A

Female Arlene Delmage

USMS #

5062-0816K
506H-0ADRY
5064-061JZ
216F-01S4Y
2169-09DA1
216E-02X7X
5065-07JMK
5069-09T73
5066-07K8R
5061-09XVW
5066-0805P
506C-07RZE
376C-06JB5
3761-05G96
376T-095U4
3762-065UP
376E-0266T
376S-01Z4F

Swim Date Age

7/24/2016
9/15/2016
7/28/2016
6/20/2016
8/23/2016
8/27/2016

9/7/2016
9/15/2016
9/13/2016
8/26/2016
9/15/2016

9/4/2016

7/7/2016
8/27/2016
6/12/2016

7/4/2016
5/30/2016
8/28/2016

34
21
33
52
22
53
27
25
33
33
34
30
34
48
60
44
53
53

Age

Group

18+

18+

25+

25+

25+

35+

Club

Ind Time

1:19:51.22
1:17:26.75
1:12:15.10
1:21:19.18
1:11:00.19
1:20:24.94
1:19:45.13
1:14:24.31
1:22:53.99
1:26:09.12
1:36:15.99
1:24:42.41
1:29:04.95
1:22:39.48
2:01:49.22
1:19:26.42
1:18:58.72
1:16:30.08

Total Time

3:49:33.07

3:52:44.31

3:57:03.43

4:27:07.52

4:53:33.65

3:54:55.22



3X5K

All Female

3 X5K

All Female

3X5K

All Female

3 X 5K

All Female

3X5K

All Female

3 X5K

All Female

3X5K

All Female

3 X 5K

All Female

3X5K

All Female

3X5K

All Female

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Swim Fort Lauderdale

St Pete Masters Inc

O*H*I1*O Masters Swim Club

Triton Swimming and Triathlon

Team

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Palm Beach Masters

St Pete Masters Inc

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Megan
Cynthia
Sonja
Alison
Ellen
Tatiana
Karen
Dawn
Brooke
Marilyn
Denise
Flavia
Colleen
Helene
Wendy
Melissa
Sarah
Adrienne
Catherine
Tamara
Darcy

Jo Ann
Melissa
Sharon
Isabela
Ann
Linda
Gail
Michelle
Debby

Lassen
Henley
Koppenwallner
Barbi

Itzler
Barbosa
Westerman
Clark
Bowman
Douglass
Lavin
Medlin
Toumayan

Hirsch

Scherwat Ducourneau

Scott
Bennett
Chin-Ogilvie
Rust
Burton
LaFountain
Harrelson
Harasz
Steinmann
Goldbas
Thomas
Webb
Musk
Martin

Eisinger

M 5060-02KUC
P 506B-07SFD
506J-01YJF
506Z-093G3
506J-027D0
506C-027CP
1463-02RX6
146F-05VRX
J 146P-004KC
1861-004XE
T 186A-07720
1861-02RHK
336Y-08DSU
I 336E-06023
336S-0A2JN
506X-09JRW
L 5060-GOOSE
506E-028EA

o r m™m =X

M 506U-06 WNH

506R-099CG
H 506G-0212Z

1466-02RWB

146X-05H1D

146W-02RG3

C 506H-09CE6

506W-0287G

5064-02FRO
G 5061-07W6S
E 506X-02D6V
W 5062-095ZS

7/21/2016
7/24/2016
8/28/2016

7/3/2016
9/15/2016
7/24/2016
8/21/2016
8/21/2016
9/11/2016

8/7/2016
8/12/2016

8/8/2016

9/1/2016

9/1/2016

9/1/2016

9/2/2016
9/13/2016
9/13/2016
7/22/2016
7/28/2016
7/21/2016
8/21/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016
7/24/2016
9/15/2016
9/15/2016
8/28/2016

9/4/2016
7/21/2016

45
58
39
52
57
36
48
51
49
67
49
49
50
58
65
46
53
56
63
58
60
60
56
58
55
56
71
59
67
58

35+

35+

45+

45+

45+

45+

55+

55+

55+

55+

SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SPM
SPM
SPM
O*H*
O*H*
O*H*
TSTT
TSTT
TSTT
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
PBM
PBM
PBM
SPM
SPM
SPM
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL

1:24:53.49
1:35:06.22
1:13:25.03
1:37:18.93
1:34:42.99
1:21:42.44
1:21:31.10
1:24:45.99
1:15:49.99
1:38:41.53
1:44:20.56
1:54:17.89
1:51:13.24
1:58:43.61
1:59:21.35
1:44:05.99
1:58:49.25
2:10:57.17
1:18:40.30
1:22:02.25
1:19:29.14
1:30:44.99
1:17:19.03
1:19:49.12
1:53:06.56
1:47:08.99
1:38:12.39
1:55:30.02
1:58:49.65
1:53:24.99

4:13:24.74

4:33:44.36

4:02:07.08

5:17:19.98

5:49:18.20

5:53:52.41

4:00:11.69

4:07:53.14

5:18:27.94

5:47:44.66



Men

Event

3 X 5K
All Male

3 X 5K
All Male

3 X5K
All Male

3 X 5K
All Male

3 X5K
All Male

3 X 5K
All Male

3 X 5K
All Male

3 X 5K
All Male

3 X 5K
All Male

3 X5K
All Male

3 X5K
All Male

Place

Club

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Oregon Masters

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Puget Sound Masters

Longhorn Aquatics

Oregon Masters

North Carolina Masters Swimming

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Sex

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

First
Name

Sean
Patrick
Albert
Eric
Leonardo
Kit

Andy
Tiago
Michael
Matt
Mark
Eilhard
Marty
Andrew
Brian
Jeffrey
Alexander
Andres
Kirk
Matthew
Randy
Ed
Joseph
Larry
Christian
Scot
David
Thomas
Robert
Mark
Amadeo
David

Victor

Last Name

Monahan
Manley
Litter
Jackwin
Brea
Koenig
Fischer
Schulz
Aubrey
Miller
Frost
Lussier
Hendrick
Davis
Post
Pave
Koval
Visbal
Nelson
Dixon
Rogers
Coates
Willman
Wood
Tujo
Sullivan
Hathaway
Beck
Scott
Rubacky
Quiroga
Mahoney

Aimi

Mi
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USMS #

506M-0A8E7
506K-082KG
506T-061RF
5061-07R38
506T-0A62S
506G-027FM
506Y-0356H
5063-0AJTS
506C-090CM
376N-1500F
376V-07KU4
376U-025VX
5063-027T9
5064-005XG
506C-087T8
506J-05VZ2
5065-095EB
506B-09WYA
366K-02KXZ
3662-01P3E
366R-03SFU
4363-02NS9
4368-02PPD
436E-02NJF
376X-026K2
376K-003C6
3766-0270T
1368-05STD
1364-03FEN
136V-070MN
5068-04PFA
5065-09EG5
506B-07NYE

Swim Date Age

8/28/2016
8/30/2016
9/11/2016
9/13/2016

9/8/2016

7/3/2016
7/24/2016
9/11/2016
8/28/2016
6/26/2016
8/24/2016
6/12/2016
7/21/2016
9/13/2016
8/30/2016
9/15/2016
7/24/2016
7/24/2016
8/27/2016
8/27/2016
8/27/2016

7/3/2016
6/26/2016
8/14/2016
7/10/2016
6/26/2016
9/10/2016
6/26/2016

9/5/2016
8/13/2016
8/28/2016
8/28/2016

9/4/2016

23
48
54
27
37
47
49
25
55
38
49
50
58
43
36
47
44
37
46
53
57
50
49
62
45
50
55
52
70
47
54
51
46

Age

Group

18+

25+

25+

35+

35+

35+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

Club

SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
OREG
OREG
OREG
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
PSM
PSM
PSM
TXLA
TXLA
TXLA
OREG
OREG
OREG
NCMS
NCMS
NCMS
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL

Ind Time

1:08:00.11
1:33:25.84
1:37:33.29
1:06:56.09
1:15:15.43
1:13:31.10
1:15:47.60
1:14:03.30
1:16:16.92
1:07:19.92
1:11:02.01
1:01:59.19
1:18:57.06
1:17:55.18
1:17:48.21
1:23:02.56
1:24:46.77
1:25:53.77
1:04:24.81
1:06:45.89
1:09:10.14
1:14:08.70
1:13:09.99
1:12:21.36
1:22:38.99
1:11:47.02
1:12:42.99
1:15:35.09
1:26:18.99
1:09:42.19
1:28:58.02
1:29:42.49
1:29:14.08

Total Time

4:18:59.24

3:35:42.62

3:46:07.82

3:20:21.12

3:54:40.45

4:13:43.10

3:20:20.84

3:39:40.05

3:47:09.00

3:51:36.27

4:27:54.59



3 X5K
All Male

3 X 5K
All Male

3 X 5K
All Male

3 X 5K
All Male

3 X5K
All Male

3 X 5K
All Male

3 X5K
All Male

3 X 5K
All Male

3 X 5K
All Male

O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club

St Pete Masters Inc

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Oregon Masters

O*H*I*O Masters Swim Club

Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club

Oregon Masters

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Arizona Masters Swim Club Inc

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Neil
Chuck
Rich
Timothy
Kern
Philip
Timothy
Laurent
David
Douglas
Robert
Bren
Nick
Jay
Duane
Donald
James
Francisco
Bob
Ralph
David
Walter
Mervyn
Don
Jack
David
Neil

Wasserman
Beatty
Vinton
Kennedy
Davis
Harasz
Shead

Cali
Boudreau
Graeber
Richardson
Hirschberg
Douglass
Definis
Grassell
Jackson
Biles

Lopez
Bruce
Mohr
Radcliff
Woolley
Goldbas
Mitchell
Allison
Taylor
Salkind
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186Y-01UG5
1868-085KM
186P-09VTE
146Z-02RFO
146P-02RET
1464-07GD6
5062-SHEAD
506N-0AEKN
506D-027FB
3768-09X74
376Y-049YA
3769-06MC1
186U-064UY
186J-07WXM
186K-01PH5
206K-01R79
SWMMR
206J-01RRV
376X-025YX
376G-0261C
376Y-025V8
5061-028N2
506N-0933H
5068-028GP
486V-0837H
486A-06KB0O
486N-01NSF

8/27/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
9/11/2016

8/7/2016
8/21/2016

9/2/2016
9/11/2016
9/13/2016
6/12/2016
6/12/2016
8/27/2016
8/12/2016
8/12/2016
8/19/2016

8/1/2016
8/25/2016

7/2/2016
5/22/2016
8/27/2016
6/25/2016

7/6/2016
7/24/2016

9/4/2016

6/2/2016

6/2/2016
7/23/2016

61
57
61
59
61
57
63
57
58
57
63
70
67
56
59
76
55
67
68
75
82
67
73
69
65
68
69

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

55+

65+

65+

65+

O*H*
O*H*
O*H*
SPM
SPM
SPM
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
OREG
OREG
OREG
O*H*
O*H*
O*H*
WMAC
WMAC
WMAC
OREG
OREG
OREG
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
ARIZ
ARIZ
ARIZ

1:12:28.99
1:14:21.18
1:20:34.99
1:18:15.99
1:09:24.99
1:45:54.50
1:28:26.99
1:31:54.63
1:22:28.11
1:27:08.63
1:25:25.99
1:40:40.99
1:27:01.99
1:38:54.41
1:38:46.41
1:43:38.99
1:09:22.36
2:25:01.99
1:19:40.13
1:35:30.56
1:23:17.09
1:47:29.40
1:35:04.67
1:30:50.56
1:35:42.07
1:48:40.17
1:36:15.43

3:47:25.16

4:13:35.48

4:22:49.73

4:33:15.61

4:44:42.81

5:18:03.34

4:18:27.78

4:53:24.63

5:00:37.67



Mixed

Event

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

Place

Club

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Illinois Masters

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Swim Fort Lauderdale

North Carolina Masters Swimming

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Oregon Masters

Puget Sound Masters

Sex

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Female

First
Name

Eric
Marie
Christina
Sean
Chris
Nicholas
Heidi
Madeline
David
Lauren
Andres
Kelly
Amanda
Kit

Sonja
Tiago

Jill
Thomas
Kathleen
Mark
Ara
Leonardo
Silver
Andy
Andrew
Brian
Ellary
Kathleen
Amanda
David
Susan
Bob
Michelle

Last Name

Jackwin
Hanft
Horton
Monahan
Layton
Solomon
Kafka
Bruce
Mahoney
Letsche
Visbal
Chmura
Singleton
Koenig
Koppenwallner
Schulz

Vanderfleet-Scott

Beck
Pelczynski
Rubacky
Bergillos
Brea
Deutch
Fischer
Davis

Post
Wray
Stutz
Callahan
Hathaway
White
Bruce

McRae

Mi
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USMS #

5061-07R38
5069-09T73
5064-061JZ
506M-0A8E7
216V-02VAE
2163-09PB4
216E-02X7X
2169-09DA1
5065-09EG5
5066-0805P
506B-09WYA
506H-0ADRY
5065-07JMK
506G-027FM
506J-01YJF
5063-0AJTS
136T-03FHJ
1368-05STD
136F-06W4X
136V-070MN
5062-0816K
506T-0A62S
506C-07RZE
506Y-0356H
5064-005XG
506C-087T8
5061-09XVW
5066-07K8R
376C-06JB5
3766-0270T
376T-095U4
376X-025YX
366R-04FBZ

Swim Date Age

9/13/2016
9/15/2016
7/28/2016
8/28/2016
7/14/2016
7/16/2016
8/27/2016
8/23/2016
8/28/2016
9/15/2016
7/24/2016
9/15/2016

9/7/2016

7/3/2016
8/28/2016
9/11/2016

9/5/2016
6/26/2016

8/6/2016
8/13/2016
7/24/2016

9/8/2016

9/4/2016
7/24/2016
9/13/2016
8/30/2016
8/26/2016
9/13/2016

7/7/2016
9/10/2016
6/12/2016
5/22/2016

9/2/2016

27
25
33
23
57
59
53
22
51
34
37
21
27
47
39
25
61
52
31
47
34
37
30
49
43
36
33
33
34
55
60
68
40

Age

18+

18+

18+

25+

25+

25+

25+

25+

35+

Ind Time

1:06:56.09
1:14:24.31
1:12:15.10
1:08:00.11
1:13:28.18
1:41:44.99
1:20:24.94
1:11:00.19
1:29:42.49
1:36:15.99
1:25:53.77
1:17:26.75
1:19:45.13
1:13:31.10
1:13:25.03
1:14:03.30
1:22:50.19
1:15:35.09
1:17:43.45
1:09:42.19
1:19:51.22
1:15:15.43
1:24:42.41
1:15:47.60
1:17:55.18
1:17:48.21
1:26:09.12
1:22:53.99
1:29:04.95
1:12:42.99
2:01:49.22
1:19:40.13
1:11:42.58

Total Time

4:41:35.61

5:26:38.30

5:49:19.00

5:00:44.56

5:05:50.92

5:15:36.66

5:24:46.50

6:03:17.29

4:48:57.15



2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

Oregon Masters

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Oregon Masters

Longhorn Aquatics

O*H*I1*O Masters Swim Club

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Swim Fort Lauderdale

St Pete Masters Inc

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Elizabeth
Kirk
Matthew
Matt
Bonnie
Gillian
Scot
Megan
Jeffrey
Alexander
Tatiana
Alison
Jason
Michel
Melissa
Karen
Eilhard
Arlene
Mark
Larry
Nancy
Joseph
Mary
Chuck
Marilyn
Denise
Neil
Amadeo
Ann
Victor
Isabela
Laurent
Patrick
Sarah
Adrienne
Timothy
Sharon

Kern

Kassen
Nelson
Dixon
Miller
Edwards
Salton
Sullivan
Lassen
Pave
Koval
Barbosa
Barbi
Lassen
Vogel
Scott
Matson
Lussier
Delmage
Frost
Wood
Misage
Willman
Jurey
Beatty
Douglass
Lavin
Wasserman
Quiroga
Thomas
Aimi
Goldbas
Cali
Manley
Bennett
Chin-Ogilvie
Kennedy
Steinmann

Davis
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366C-04F98
366K-02KXZ
3662-01P3E
376N-1500F
3762-065UP
3761-05G96
376K-003C6
5060-02KUC
506J-05VZ2
5065-095EB
506C-027CP
5067-093G3
506M-04F74
506F-080T2
506X-09JRW
376E-0266T
376U-025VX
376S-01Z4F
376V-07KU4
436E-02NJF
4364-07XBX
4368-02PPD
436X-04997
1868-085KM
1861-004XE
186A-07720
186Y-01UG5
5068-04PFA
506W-0287G
506B-07NYE
506H-09CE6
506N-0AEKN
506K-082KG
5060-GOOSE
506E-028EA
146Z-02RFO
146W-02RG3
146P-02RET

8/27/2016
8/27/2016
8/27/2016
6/26/2016

7/4/2016
8/27/2016
6/26/2016
7/21/2016
9/15/2016
7/24/2016
7/24/2016

7/3/2016
8/28/2016

9/4/2016

9/2/2016
5/30/2016
6/12/2016
8/28/2016
8/24/2016
8/14/2016

7/3/2016
6/26/2016

7/3/2016
8/12/2016

8/7/2016
8/12/2016
8/27/2016
8/28/2016
9/15/2016

9/4/2016
7/24/2016
9/11/2016
8/30/2016
9/13/2016
9/13/2016
9/11/2016
9/11/2016

8/7/2016

64
46
53
38
44
48
50
45
47
44
36
52
43
40
46
53
50
53
49
62
45
49
50
57
67
49
61
54
56
46
55
57
48
53
56
59
58
61

35+

35+

35+

45+

45+

45+

45+

45+

55+

PSM
PSM
PSM
OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
OREG
OREG
OREG
OREG
TXLA
TXLA
TXLA
TXLA
O*H*
O*H*
O*H*
O*H*
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SPM
SPM
SPM

1:26:03.87
1:04:24.81
1:06:45.89
1:07:19.92
1:19:26.42
1:22:39.48
1:11:47.02
1:24:53.49
1:23:02.56
1:24:46.77
1:21:42.44
1:37:18.93
1:55:25.11
1:27:26.99
1:44:05.99
1:18:58.72
1:01:59.19
1:16:30.08
1:11:02.01
1:12:21.36
1:14:21.12
1:13:09.99
1:20:30.99
1:14:21.18
1:38:41.53
1:44:20.56
1:12:28.99
1:28:58.02
1:47:08.99
1:29:14.08
1:53:06.56
1:31:54.63
1:33:25.84
1:58:49.25
2:10:57.17
1:18:15.99
1:19:49.12
1:09:24.99

5:01:12.84

5:34:25.26

6:44:17.02

4:48:30.00

5:00:23.46

5:49:52.26

6:38:27.65

7:15:06.89

5:04:49.13



4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

4 X 5K

2 Female, 2 Male

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Wisconsin Masters Aquatic Club

Swim Fort Lauderdale

Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Female

Melissa
Cynthia
Ellen
Michael
Marty
Debby
David
Gail
Timothy
Jeanne
Susanne
Donald
Francisco
Linda
Mervyn
Don
Michelle

Harasz
Henley
Itzler
Aubrey
Hendrick
Eisinger
Boudreau
Musk
Shead
Seidler
Gartner
Jackson
Lopez
Webb
Goldbas
Mitchell
Martin

=X

®m v mZ 6 9 S

146X-05H1D
506B-07SFD
506J-027D0
506C-090CM
5063-027T9
5062-095ZS
506D-027FB
5061-07W6S
5062-SHEAD
2067-01R6A
206A-KCJKS
206K-01R79
206J-01RRV
5064-02FRO
506N-0933H
5068-028GP
506X-02D6V

9/11/2016
7/24/2016
9/15/2016
8/28/2016
7/21/2016
7/21/2016
9/13/2016
8/28/2016
9/2/2016
7/2/2016
7/2/2016
8/1/2016
7/2/2016
9/15/2016
7/24/2016
9/4/2016
9/4/2016

56
58
57
55
58
58
58
59
63
69
60
76
67
71
73
69
67

55+

55+

55+

65+

SPM
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
WMAC
WMAC
WMAC
WMAC
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL
SFTL

1:17:19.03
1:35:06.22
1:34:42.99
1:16:16.92
1:18:57.06
1:53:24.99
1:22:28.11
1:55:30.02
1:28:26.99
2:44:39.99
2:39:38.99
1:43:38.99
2:25:01.99
1:38:12.39
1:35:04.67
1:30:50.56
1:58:49.65

5:45:03.19

6:39:50.11

9:32:59.96

6:42:57.27 Record



